
THE CHANGING CHARACTER OF WAR CENTRE 
 

Michaelmas Term 2021 

 CCW Tuesday Seminar 
Seminars at 1pm. Seminar Room G, Manor Road 

Building. A sandwich lunch is available from 

12.40pm. All welcome, no booking necessary. 

Week 1: Tuesday 12 October 

Conrad Prince, RUSI 

The operational application of offensive cyber: 

challenges and opportunities  

Week 2: Tuesday 19 October 

Brigadier (retd.) Ben Barry, IISS  

Blood, Metal and Dust: How Victory Turned 

into Defeat in Afghanistan and Iraq 

Week 3: Tuesday 26 October 

Col Al Brown, British Army 

Integration – the Goldilocks factor  

Week 4: Tuesday 2 November 

Dr Dina Esfandiary, International Crisis 

Group 

Iran, Russia and China 

Week 5: Tuesday 9 November 

Dr Todd Hall, University of Oxford 

Dispute Inflation 

Week 6: Tuesday 16 November 

Dr Stuart Eves, SJE Space Ltd  

The Central role of Space Domain Awareness in 

future military conflicts 

Week 7: Tuesday 23 November 

Dr Olivier Schmitt, University of Southern 

Denmark 

New Technology in War  

Week 8: Tuesday 30November 

Professor Janne Matlary, University of Oslo 

Book launch: Military Strategy in the 21st 

Century 

Strategy and Statecraft Seminar 
Seminars at 5.15pm, Wharton Room, All Souls.  

All welcome, No booking necessary. 
 

Week 1: Wednesday 13 October 

Dr Rob Johnson, CCW 

The Integrated Review, the fall of Afghanistan 

and the Indo-Pacific "tilt"  

Week 3: Wednesday 27 October 

Professor Thierry Balzacq, Sciences Po 

Reconceptualizing Grand Strategy:  

A Comparative and Relational Framework 

Week 5: Wednesday 10 November 

Ashlee Godwin 

Strategy in practice: The 2021 Integrated Review 

Week 7: *Details TBC 

Dr Frank Hoffman 

Assessing the Four Faces of Future Warfare  

History of  War Seminar 
Seminars at 5pm, The Wharton Room, All Souls 

College. Week 6 on Zoom. All welcome. 

Week 2: Wednesday 20 October 

Professor Greg Huff, University of Oxford 

South East Asia and World War II 

Week 4: Wednesday 3 November 

Professor Roger Reese, Texas A&M 

Small-unit leadership on the Eastern Front during 

the First World War in the mirror of Alexander 

Watson’s work on the Western Front  

Week 6: Wednesday 17 November *Via Zoom 

Prof Peter Wilson, Dr Katerina Tkacova,& Dr 

Thomas Pert, University of Oxford 

Thirty Years War in Central Europe  

Week 8: Wednesday 1 December 

Ismini Pells, University of Oxford  

Military Welfare in Early Modern Europe  


